5A State Championship Results

DRAMATIC INTERPRETATION (SOLO)
1st place, Ashlynn Freeman from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

2nd place, Preston Means from Maize South HS.

3rd place, Eunice Panama from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

4th place, Jalyn Lear from Great Bend HS.

5th place, Bayle Sandy from Great Bend HS.

6th place, SaVaughn McClaine from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

DUO INTERPRETATION
1st place - Zach Kuti & Eric Patterson, Jr. from Topeka-Seaman HS.

2nd place - Drake Dugan & Dominik Lehman from Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS.
3rd place - Mikayla Kitchen & Hannah Casper from Pittsburg HS.

4th place - Rachel Janzen & Drake Langshaw from McPherson HS.

5th place - Anthony Radke & Sarah Stuppy from Lenexa-St. James Academy.
6th place - Malachi Moore & Brian Juarez from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

DOMESTIC EXTEMPORANEQOUS SPEECH
1st place, Stuart Luckman from Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights HS.

2nd place, Eli Blaufuss from Newton HS.
3rd place, Gavin Jones from Salina-South HS.

4th place, Fletcher Hummingbird from Newton HS.
5th place, Camden Baxter from Andover HS.
6th place, Jeb Allen from Salina-Central HS.

FOREIGN EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEECH
1st place, Scout Peery from Pittsburg HS.

2nd place, Santiago Vasquez from Salina-South HS.

3rd place, Simone Folsom from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

4th place, Cole King from Topeka-Seaman HS.

5th place, Samuel Harder from Maize South HS.

6th place, Blake Arciga from Overland Park-St. Thomas Aquinas HS.

HUMOROUS INTERPRETATION (SOLO)
1st place, William Snodgrass from Lansing HS.

2nd place, Mikayla Kitchen from Pittsburg HS.
3rd place, Creed Ekerberg from Newton HS.
4th place, Megan Darley from Lansing HS.

5th place, Christian Rickert from Lenexa-St. James Academy.
6th place, Christian Higares from Maize South HS.

IMPROMPTU SPEECH
1st place, Simone Folsom from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

2nd place, Margaret Moore from Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS.
3rd place, Austin Edwards from Pittsburg HS.

4th place, Joanna Erickson from Maize South HS.

5th place, Tiana Marion from Salina-South HS.

6th place, Neymara Freeman from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

INFORMATIVE 10 W/VISUAL AIDES
1st place, Alyssa Wiegers from Lansing HS.

2nd place, Ellen Garrett from Newton HS.
3rd place, Heather Schimming from McPherson HS.

4th place, Jacob Sweet from Salina-South HS.
5th place, Heaven Hardesty from Pittsburg HS.



6th place, Patrick Heath from Great Bend HS.
7th place, Chris LaPee from Lansing HS.

ORIGINAL ORATION
1st place, Chase Jordan from Andover HS.

2nd place, Tristin Kinderknecht from Salina-South HS.
3rd place, Zoe Lamborn from Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS.

4th place, Madaline Foster from Lansing HS.
5th place, Stacia Mendoza from Lenexa-St. James Academy.
6th place, Alyssa Wiegers from Lansing HS.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF POETRY
1st place, Hugo Juarez from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

2nd place, Eric Patterson, Jr. from Topeka-Seaman HS.

3rd place, Alecia Taylor from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

4th place, Teagan Kress from Topeka-Seaman HS.

5th place, Mallory Peterman from Overland Park-Blue Valley Southwest HS.
6th place, Ben Smith from Overland Park-St. Thomas Aquinas HS.

PROGRAM OF ORAL INTERPRETATION
1st place, Brandon Stewart from Salina-South HS.

2nd place, Preston Means from Maize South HS.

3rd place, Mallory Peterman from Overland Park-Blue Valley Southwest HS.
4th place, Maddy Turner from Salina-South HS.

5th place, Katherine Bircher from Lansing HS.

6th place, Jaleon Brown from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF PROSE
1st place, Ben Smith from Overland Park-St. Thomas Aquinas HS.

2nd place, Abby Wray from Maize HS.
3rd place, Mia Sisul from Overland Park-St. Thomas Aquinas HS.

4th place, Zoie Borders from Basehor-Linwood HS.
5th place, Zoe Dyer from Emporia HS.
6th place, Kyra Tatge from Overland Park-Blue Valley Southwest HS.

LINCOLN-DOUGLAS
1st place, Avery Dover from Goddard-Eisenhower HS.

2nd place, Salem Clemens from Lansing HS.
3rd place, Connor Mitchell from Maize HS.

3rd place, Jenna Gorton from Topeka West HS.
5th place, Elias Coborn from Topeka West HS.
6th place, AJ Millas from Wichita-Heights HS.

SCHOOL SWEEPS

School R1 R2 R3 Semis
Kansas City-Sumner Academy 55 64 67 83
Lansing HS 51 49 62 65
Salina-South HS 47 53 48 73
Pittsburg HS 51 43 44 60
Newton HS 53 39 51 53
Topeka-Seaman HS 47 44 36 32
Maize South HS 39 38 34 37
Overland Park-St. Thomas Aquinas HS 33 36 32 44

Great Bend HS 39 39 44 29

Finals
88
58
63
46
37
37
42
34
22

Total
357
285
284
244
233
196
190
179
173

Place

N

O© o0 N o a h~ W



McPherson HS

Lenexa-St. James Academy

Overland Park-Blue Valley Southwest HS

Maize HS

Basehor-Linwood HS
Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS
Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights HS
Andover HS

Salina-Central HS
Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS
Emporia HS

Goddard HS

Hays HS

Valley Center HS

De Soto HS

Topeka West HS
Goddard-Eisenhower HS
Bonner Springs HS

Spring Hill HS
Wichita-Northwest HS
Andover Central HS

44
28
33
32
32
32
32
24
15
15
14
17

17

N A O N

[y

44
37
35
44
38
22
28
25
13
13
17

21

= W A W A~ O O

36
36
37
33
37
26
34
18
17
18
12
20
14
12

14

25
38
23
26
14
23
13
23
19
12

12

Jury
w

© © O U« A O O 0 O,

17
21
23
10

19
11
18

© © 0O © O © O © o © N

166
160
151
145
129
122
118
108
71
68
62
59
55
55
40
23
19
14

10

10
11

12

13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



