5A State Championship Results

DRAMATIC INTERPRETATION (SOLO)

1st place, Ashlynn Freeman from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

2nd place, Preston Means from Maize South HS.

3rd place, Eunice Panama from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

4th place, Jalyn Lear from Great Bend HS.

5th place, Bayle Sandy from Great Bend HS.

6th place, SaVaughn McClaine from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

DUO INTERPRETATION

1st place - Zach Kuti & Eric Patterson, Jr. from Topeka-Seaman HS.

2nd place - Drake Dugan & Dominik Lehman from Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS.

3rd place - Mikayla Kitchen & Hannah Casper from Pittsburg HS.

4th place - Rachel Janzen & Drake Langshaw from McPherson HS.

5th place - Anthony Radke & Sarah Stuppy from Lenexa-St. James Academy.

6th place - Malachi Moore & Brian Juarez from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

DOMESTIC EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEECH

1st place, Stuart Luckman from Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights HS.

2nd place, Eli Blaufuss from Newton HS.

3rd place, Gavin Jones from Salina-South HS.

4th place, Fletcher Hummingbird from Newton HS.

5th place, Camden Baxter from Andover HS.

6th place, Jeb Allen from Salina-Central HS.

FOREIGN EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEECH

1st place, Scout Peery from Pittsburg HS.

2nd place, Santiago Vasquez from Salina-South HS.

3rd place, Simone Folsom from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

4th place, Cole King from Topeka-Seaman HS.

5th place, Samuel Harder from Maize South HS.

6th place, Blake Arciga from Overland Park-St. Thomas Aquinas HS.

HUMOROUS INTERPRETATION (SOLO)

1st place, William Snodgrass from Lansing HS.

2nd place, Mikayla Kitchen from Pittsburg HS.

3rd place, Creed Ekerberg from Newton HS.

4th place, Megan Darley from Lansing HS.

5th place, Christian Rickert from Lenexa-St. James Academy.

6th place, Christian Higares from Maize South HS.

IMPROMPTU SPEECH

1st place, Simone Folsom from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

2nd place, Margaret Moore from Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS.

3rd place, Austin Edwards from Pittsburg HS.

4th place, Joanna Erickson from Maize South HS.

5th place, Tiana Marion from Salina-South HS.

6th place, Neymara Freeman from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

INFORMATIVE 10 W/VISUAL AIDES

1st place, Alyssa Wiegers from Lansing HS.

2nd place, Ellen Garrett from Newton HS.

3rd place, Heather Schimming from McPherson HS.

4th place, Jacob Sweet from Salina-South HS.

5th place, Heaven Hardesty from Pittsburg HS.

6th place, Patrick Heath from Great Bend HS. 7th place, Chris LaPee from Lansing HS.

ORIGINAL ORATION

1st place, Chase Jordan from Andover HS.

2nd place, Tristin Kinderknecht from Salina-South HS.

3rd place, Zoe Lamborn from Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS.

4th place, Madaline Foster from Lansing HS.

5th place, Stacia Mendoza from Lenexa-St. James Academy.

6th place, Alyssa Wiegers from Lansing HS.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF POETRY

1st place, Hugo Juarez from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

2nd place, Eric Patterson, Jr. from Topeka-Seaman HS.

3rd place, Alecia Taylor from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

4th place, Teagan Kress from Topeka-Seaman HS.

5th place, Mallory Peterman from Overland Park-Blue Valley Southwest HS.

6th place, Ben Smith from Overland Park-St. Thomas Aquinas HS.

PROGRAM OF ORAL INTERPRETATION

1st place, Brandon Stewart from Salina-South HS.

2nd place, Preston Means from Maize South HS.

3rd place, Mallory Peterman from Overland Park-Blue Valley Southwest HS.

4th place, Maddy Turner from Salina-South HS.

5th place, Katherine Bircher from Lansing HS.

6th place, Jaleon Brown from Kansas City-Sumner Academy.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF PROSE

1st place, Ben Smith from Overland Park-St. Thomas Aquinas HS.

2nd place, Abby Wray from Maize HS.

3rd place, Mia Sisul from Overland Park-St. Thomas Aguinas HS.

4th place, Zoie Borders from Basehor-Linwood HS.

5th place, Zoe Dyer from Emporia HS.

6th place, Kyra Tatge from Overland Park-Blue Valley Southwest HS.

LINCOLN-DOUGLAS

1st place, Avery Dover from Goddard-Eisenhower HS.

2nd place, Salem Clemens from Lansing HS.

3rd place, Connor Mitchell from Maize HS.

3rd place, Jenna Gorton from Topeka West HS.

5th place, Elias Coborn from Topeka West HS.

6th place, AJ Millas from Wichita-Heights HS.

SCHOOL SWEEPS

School	R1	R2	R ₃	Semis	Finals	Total	Place
Kansas City-Sumner Academy	55	64	67	83	88	357	1
Lansing HS	51	49	62	65	58	285	2
Salina-South HS	47	53	48	73	63	284	3
Pittsburg HS	51	43	44	60	46	244	4
Newton HS	53	39	51	53	37	233	5
Topeka-Seaman HS	47	44	36	32	37	196	6
Maize South HS	39	38	34	37	42	190	7
Overland Park-St. Thomas Aquinas HS	33	36	32	44	34	179	8
Great Bend HS	39	39	44	29	22	173	9

McPherson HS	44	44	36	25	17	166	10
Lenexa-St. James Academy	28	37	36	38	21	160	11
Overland Park-Blue Valley Southwest HS	33	35	37	23	23	151	12
Maize HS	32	44	33	26	10	145	13
Basehor-Linwood HS	32	38	37	14	8	129	14
Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS	32	22	26	23	19	122	15
Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights HS	32	28	34	13	11	118	16
Andover HS	24	25	18	23	18	108	17
Salina-Central HS	15	13	17	19	7	71	18
Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS	15	13	18	12	10	68	19
Emporia HS	14	17	12	12	7	62	20
Goddard HS	17	9	20	13	0	59	21
Hays HS	15	21	14	5	0	55	22
Valley Center HS	17	18	12	8	0	55	23
De Soto HS	8	9	14	9	0	40	24
Topeka West HS	7	9	7	0	0	23	25
Goddard-Eisenhower HS	9	4	2	4	O	19	26
Bonner Springs HS	4	3	2	5	0	14	27
Spring Hill HS	4	4	2	O	O	10	28
Wichita-Northwest HS	2	3	4	0	О	9	29
Andover Central HS	1	1	1	0	O	3	30